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Midnight
12:30 AM
 1:00 AM
 1:30 AM
 2:00 AM
 2:30 AM
 3:00 AM
 3:30 AM
 4:00 AM
 4:30 AM
 5:00 AM
 5:30 AM
 6:00 AM
 6:30 AM
 7:00 AM
 7:30 AM
 8:00 AM
 8:30 AM
 9:00 AM
 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Noon
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
 2:00 PM
 2:30 PM
 3:00 PM
 3:30 PM
 4:00 PM
 4:30 PM
 5:00 PM
 5:30 PM
 6:00 PM
 6:30 PM
 7:00 PM
 7:30 PM
 8:00 PM
 8:30 PM
 9:00 PM
 9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Life Discovery Series

Homecoming 2011

Eleventh Hour Evidence

*Feature Presentation

Body & Spirit
His Words/ Grandma’s
Digging Up the Past
*Making Waves
3ABN Today

House Calls

Free Indeed
Books of the Book
Life on the Edge

*Better Life on Tour

Laymen’s Ministries
Abundant Living
Action 4 Life
*Better Life Today
3ABN Today

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time
It Is Written
*Bible Questions Answered
*Time Out
*Variety 
Celebrating Life in Recovery 

3ABN Today

Anchors of Truth

The Carter Report

*Give Me the Bible

ASI Conventions

Book of the Book
Battles of Faith

Engage
Descendants of Abraham
Melody From My Heart
Free Indeed
*Revelation of Jesus

*It’s in the Bible
*Gospel Outreach
Body & Spirit
Exalting His Word
Special Feature

3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)

Help Yourself To Health
Engage
Issues & Answers
*Variety
Revelation of Jesus 

NEWSTART Now
Let’s Cook Together
Body & Spirit
In Search of the Truth
3ABN Today

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time
Kids Time Praise
*Puppet Parade
*Knowing God

Secrets Unsealed Presents

3ABN Today

*Gospel Outreach
*Journeys ‘n Journals
ASI Conventions

*Making Waves
*Variety
Heavens Point of View
Exalting His Word
ASI Video Magazine
Bible Rx

Celebrating Life in Recovery

Revelation Insights

*Signs of the Times
In Search of the Truth
*Journeys ‘n Journals
*Bible Questions Answered
*GP Worship Hour

Amazing Facts Presents
Help in Daily Living
3ABN Today

Keepers of the Flame
*Variety 
Melody From My Heart
Liberty Insider
In the Beginning 

3ABN on the Road

In the Footsteps of Paul
Abundant Living
Action 4 Life
Books of the Book
3ABN Today

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time
Most Important Q’s

*Feature Presentation

A Sharper Focus

3ABN Today

Amazing Facts Presents
Books of the Book
*Victory in Jesus

*Maranatha Mission Stories
*Bible Questions Answered
A Sharper Focus

HWAL / IFF
Melody From My Heart

*Knowing God

Up Close

*Revelation Speaks Hope

*Give Me the Bible

Body & Spirit
NEWSTART Now
Homecoming 2011

3ABN Today

Stop Smoking Clinic

Wonderfully Made
*Variety
Celebrating Life in Recovery

Bible Rx
Happy the Home
It Is Written
Let’s Cook Together
Body & Spirit
*Journeys ‘n Journals
3ABN Today

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time
Kids Time Praise
Engage
The Carter Report

Central Study Hour 

3ABN Today LIVE

*It’s in the Bible
*Signs of the Times
*Gospel Outreach
*Better Life Today
*Variety
*Time Out
3ABN Today LIVE Repeat

IIW Mini Series

*Victory in Jesus

Central Study Hour

Body & Spirit
*Better Life Today
*Better Life On Tour

3ABN Today

Behold the Lamb

Health for a Lifetime
It Is Written Canada
Secret’s Unsealed

Special Feature

*Signs of the Times
Abundant Living
Action 4 Life
Steps to Christ in Song
3ABN Today

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time
Variety
*Puppet Parade
*Variety
*Making Waves
Generation of Youth...

3ABN Today

It Is Written
Maranatha Mission Stories
*Feature Presentation

*Better Life On Tour

His Harvest is Ready

*Variety
In Search of the Truth

Midnight
12:30 AM
 1:00 AM
 1:30 AM
 2:00 AM
 2:30 AM
 3:00 AM
 3:30 AM
 4:00 AM
 4:30 AM
 5:00 AM
 5:30 AM
 6:00 AM
 6:30 AM
 7:00 AM
 7:30 AM
 8:00 AM
 8:30 AM
 9:00 AM
 9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Noon
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
 2:00 PM
 2:30 PM
 3:00 PM
 3:30 PM
 4:00 PM
 4:30 PM
 5:00 PM
 5:30 PM
 6:00 PM
 6:30 PM
 7:00 PM
 7:30 PM
 8:00 PM
 8:30 PM
 9:00 PM
 9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Praise! 
*Gospel Outreach
Give Me the Bible

Focus on God’s Word

*Variety
Digging Up the Past
It Is Written
Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time Praise
Kids Time
3ABN Today

Central Study Hour

Eleventh Hour Evidence

Worship Hour

Anchors of Truth

New Perceptions

Kenneth Cox Ministries

3ABN Today

*GP Worship Hour

Kid’s Time Praise
Tiny Tots for Jesus
Laymen’s Ministries
It Is Written Canada
Books of the Book
Exalting His Word
3ABN Today

3ABN on the Road

Issues & Answers
Making Waves
*GP Worship Hour

Life on the Edge

Generation of Youth...

Anchors of Truth 

Variety
Help Yourself to Health
His Harvest is Ready

Revelation Now

Body & Spirit
Happy the Home
Kid’s Time
Praise!
3ABN Today

Face to Face/Grandma’s 
Adventures in Missions
*GP Worship Hour

Inspirational Hour

*It’s in the Bible
Melody from my Heart
A Sharper Focus

Body & Spirit
Tiny Tots for Jesus
3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)

The Carter Report

Free Indeed
Books of the Book
Revelation Insights

3ABN Today

*Revelation of Jesus

Engage
Help in Daily Living
*Revelation Speaks Hope

Secrets Unsealed

Celebrating Life In Recovery

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

*Many of these programs are produced by Better Life Broadcasting, DVD copies may be able to be purchased by calling (541) 474-3089.
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