May 2012 • Better Life Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Anchors of Truth	Life Discovery Series	Engage	Celebrating Life in Recovery	*Knowing God		Praise!	Midnight
12:30 AM		,,	Descendants of Abraham		8		*Gospel Outreach	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	Variety	Homecoming 2011	Melody From My Heart	Revelation Insights	Up Close	IIW Mini Series	Give Me the Bible	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	Help Yourself to Health	8	Free Indeed	8	1			1:30 AM
2:00 AM	His Harvest is Ready	Eleventh Hour Evidence	*Revelation of Jesus	*Signs of the Times	*Revelation Speaks Hope	*Victory in Jesus	Focus on God's Word	2:00 AM
2:30 AM				In Search of the Truth		• •		2:30 AM
3:00 AM	Revelation Now	*Feature Presentation	*It's in the Bible	*Journeys 'n Journals	*Give Me the Bible	Central Study Hour	*Variety	3:00 AM
3:30 AM		1 cuture 1 reconnuncia	*Gospel Outreach	*Bible Questions Answered		,	Digging Up the Past	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	Body & Spirit	Body & Spirit	Body & Spirit	*GP Worship Hour	Body & Spirit	Body & Spirit	It Is Written	4:00 AM
4:30 AM	Happy the Home	His Words/ Grandma's	Exalting His Word		NEWSTART Now	*Better Life Today	Tiny Tots for Jesus	4:30 AM
5:00 AM	Kid's Time	Digging Up the Past	Special Feature	Amazing Facts Presents	Homecoming 2011	*Better Life On Tour	Kids Time Praise	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	Praise!	*Making Waves	opecial feature	Help in Daily Living	1101110000111g 2011		Kids Time	5:30 AM
6:00 AM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	6:00 AM
6:30 AM	children for any	cillin rouny	cribit rouny bit b (repent)	cirbit rouwy	cillin iouuj	,	cribit rouny	6:30 AM
7:00 AM	Face to Face/Grandma's	House Calls		Keepers of the Flame	Stop Smoking Clinic	Behold the Lamb	Central Study Hour	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	Adventures in Missions	The use Guild		*Variety	otop onioning onio		Contrar Study 110 al	7:30 AM
8:00 AM	*GP Worship Hour	Free Indeed	Help Yourself To Health	Melody From My Heart	Wonderfully Made	Health for a Lifetime	Eleventh Hour Evidence	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	Gi worship Hour	Books of the Book	Engage	Liberty Insider	*Variety	It Is Written Canada	Eleventin Hour Evidence	8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Inspirational Hour	Life on the Edge	Issues & Answers	In the Beginning	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secret's Unsealed	Worship Hour	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	inspirational from	Life on the Luge	*Variety	In the beginning	Schebranig Life in Recovery		worship flour	9:30 AM
10:00 AM	*It's in the Bible	*Better Life on Tour	Revelation of Jesus	3ABN on the Road	Bible Rx	Special Feature	Anchors of Truth	10:00 AM
10:30 AM	Melody from my Heart	Detter Life on Tour	ite venution of jesus	Situation the Road	Happy the Home	1	menors of frum	10:30 AM
11:00 AM	A Sharper Focus	Laymen's Ministries	NEWSTART Now	In the Footsteps of Paul	It Is Written	*Signs of the Times	New Perceptions	11:00 AM
11:30 AM	ri onarper i ocus	Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living	Let's Cook Together	Abundant Living	itew refeeptions	11:30 AM
Noon	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Body & Spirit	Action 4 Life	Kenneth Cox Ministries	Noon
12:30 PM	Tiny Tots for Jesus	*Better Life Today	In Search of the Truth	Books of the Book	*Journeys 'n Journals	Steps to Christ in Song	Remietii Cox Winistries	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	3ABN Today LIVE (repeat)	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	SABIN IOday LIVE (repeat)	SADIN TOday	SADIV TOday	SABIN IOUAY	SADIN TOday	children for any	SABIN TOday	1:30 PM
2:00 PM		Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	Tiny Tots for Jesus	*GP Worship Hour	2:00 PM
2:30 PM		Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	Kids Time	GI Worship Hour	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	The Carter Report	It Is Written	Kids Time Praise	Most Important Q's	Kids Time Praise	Variety	Kid's Time Praise	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	The Carter Report	*Bible Questions Answered	*Puppet Parade	Most important Q's	Engage	*Puppet Parade	Tiny Tots for Jesus	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Free Indeed	*Time Out	*Knowing God	*Feature Presentation	The Carter Report	*Variety	Laymen's Ministries	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Books of the Book	*Variety	Knowing Gou	i cature i rescittation	ine carter report	*Making Waves	It Is Written Canada	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	Revelation Insights	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secrets Unsealed Presents	A Sharper Focus	Central Study Hour	Generation of Youth	Books of the Book	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	Revelation misights	Celebrating Life in Recovery	Secrets Onseared Presents	ri onarper rocus	Central Study Hour		Exalting His Word	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	3ABN Today LIVE	3ABN Today	3ABN Today	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	Shibiy loday	Shibiy Ioday	SADIV IOUAY	SADIV IOUAY	SADIV IOUAY LIVE		SADIA IOday	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	*Revelation of Jesus	Anchors of Truth	*Gospel Outreach	Amazing Facts Presents		It Is Written	3ABN on the Road	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	Revelation of Jesus	Anenois of fruth	*Journeys 'n Journals	Books of the Book		Maranatha Mission Stories	SADA OII THE ROad	7:30 PM
8:00 PM	Engage	The Carter Report	ASI Conventions	*Victory in Jesus	*It's in the Bible	*Feature Presentation	Issues & Answers	8:00 PM
8:30 PM	Help in Daily Living	The Carter Report	ASI Conventions	victory in jesus	*Signs of the Times		Making Waves	8:30 PM
9:00 PM	*Revelation Speaks Hope	*Give Me the Bible	*Making Waves	*Maranatha Mission Stories	*Gospel Outreach	*Better Life On Tour	*GP Worship Hour	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	in veration speaks hope	Give me the bible	*Variety	*Bible Questions Answered	*Better Life Today		Si worship flour	9:30 PM
10:00 PM	Secrets Unsealed	ASI Conventions	Heavens Point of View	A Sharper Focus	*Variety	His Harvest is Ready	Life on the Edge	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	Secrets Onseared		Exalting His Word	11 Shurper 1 Jeus	*Time Out		Life on the Luge	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	Celebrating Life In Recovery	Book of the Book	ASI Video Magazine	HWAL/IFF	3ABN Today LIVE Repeat	*Variety	Generation of Youth	10.30 PM
11:30 PM	Cerebrating Life in Recovery	Battles of Faith	Bible Rx	Melody From My Heart	Shibiy Ioday Elv E Repeat	In Search of the Truth	Generation of Toutil	11:30 PM
11.30 FM		Datties of Faith	DIDIC IXA	whenous monit why meant		oburon of the fruth		11.30 FM

*Many of these programs are produced by Better Life Broadcasting, DVD copies may be able to be purchased by calling (541) 474-3089.